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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 02/14/2024 3:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 02/15/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 02/20/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field
Fri 02/23/2024 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Wed 02/28/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 6th baseball vs Grace Baseball Field
Mon 03/25/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 6th Baseball @ Grace Grace School
Wed 03/27/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 6th Baseball @ AOS Pershing Middle School
Fri 04/05/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 04/09/2024 6:15 pm 7:15 pm MS 6th Baseball vs West Houston Thunder Baseball Field
Mon 04/15/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs St. Francis Baseball Field
Wed 04/17/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 6th Baseball @ Logos Prep City Park
Thu 04/18/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs West Houston Thunder Baseball Field


